• Input Power:  120/277V
• Power Consumption: 4W, 8W, 10W, 14W
• Beam Angle: 120
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options:  3000K or 4000K
• Finish: White
• Available Length Options: 12", 24", 36", 48"
• Material: Plastic

4 - 4000K
3 - 3000K
Ordering Key:
10W -  750
14W-  1050
W - WHITE
24 - 24 Inches
12 -  12 Inches
36 -  36 Inches
48-  48 Inches